
Teaching Staff
Daily Staff Attendance Summary Report

Name:BADUGU RAO BAHADUR
Department:OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY

Designation:ASST. PROFESSOR
User Name:MOBGY039

Date Attendance In Time Out Time Attended Time Extra Worked Hours Actual Shift Time Late Arrival Time Early Leave Time

01/02/2019 P 09:02 17:10 08:08 01:08 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

02/02/2019 P 09:01 16:34 07:33 00:33 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

03/02/2019 W
09:04 

09:04

16:06 

16:06

07:02 

07:02

00:02 

00:00

09:00-16:00 

09:00-08:59

0 

0 

0 

1013 

04/02/2019 P
08:59 09:25* 24:26 00:27 09:00-08:59 0 0 

05/02/2019 DO

06/02/2019 P 08:59 16:28 07:29 00:29 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

07/02/2019 P 08:35 16:11 07:36 00:36 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

08/02/2019 P 09:04 16:14 07:10 00:10 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

09/02/2019 P
09:05 09:28* 24:23 00:24 09:00-08:59 0 0 

10/02/2019 W

11/02/2019 P 09:01 16:27 07:26 00:26 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

12/02/2019 P 09:03 18:36 09:33 02:33 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

13/02/2019 P 08:53 16:48 07:55 00:55 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

14/02/2019 P 08:48 16:34 07:46 00:46 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

15/02/2019 P 08:57 16:01 07:04 00:04 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

16/02/2019 P 08:52 16:10 07:18 00:18 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

17/02/2019 W
09:00 

09:00

16:37 

16:37

07:37 

07:37

00:37 

00:00

09:00-16:00 

09:00-08:59

0 

0 

0 

982 

18/02/2019 P
08:47 09:10* 24:23 00:24 09:00-08:59 0 0 

19/02/2019 DO

20/02/2019 P 09:04 16:08 07:04 00:04 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

21/02/2019 P 09:00 16:07 07:07 00:07 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

22/02/2019 P 09:01 16:25 07:24 00:24 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

23/02/2019 P 08:58 16:02 07:04 00:04 09:00-16:00 
0 0 

24/02/2019 W

25/02/2019 P
09:03 09:10* 24:07 00:08 09:00-08:59 0 0 

26/02/2019 DO

27/02/2019 CCL

28/02/2019 CCL
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Name:BADUGU RAO BAHADUR
Department:OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY

Designation:ASST. PROFESSOR
User Name:MOBGY039

Date Attendance In Time Out Time Attended Time Extra Worked Hours Actual Shift Time Late Arrival Time Early Leave Time

P L DO H W PAID DAYS LOP Total Attendance(in days) OT Days PL PE PLE

19 2 3 0 4 28 0 28 100.00% 0 0 0 0
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